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ILLUMINA INC.

ISIN:  US4523271090

Overview

2024/08/16 08:06:49

Price
117.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.57% (7.24)

US4523271090
ILMN

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

18,699 EUR
S&P 500

118.46 EUR (260)
119.28 EUR (260)
117.44 EUR
117.44 EUR
117.44 EUR
110.20 EUR
105.82 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 452327109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4523271090&ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21f60f9d1c38dcf60abb27ed6fcf8d59fc9945d9de7304ed58e19da6c1673ed3&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38704c5ba05d6ff07&time=1723903517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a831f9c62b1620ec7043c38b5bd0253c9a20190c9c4a585556952777f08111b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f83f5a9a2c2b2662e&time=1723903517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af3f5d12b522be90b85bedbfbe4392538f8801b66dc6cab597f7968a541de576&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b4d4dd48023eb03a&time=1723903517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd02d3a787f58e1db01b42573978cba2116189dbf4d2c9c7a86e9946f0245264&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25d32d27fa4f7aa90&time=1723903517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2366dbf1d365f54cd85f66812abf7ddba791183e5e2a9a8b6fc8a147c625e696&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9066df0a62064f346&time=1723903517&tool=RSC

ILLUMINA INC.

Details

2024/08/16 08:06:49

Price
117.44 EUR

Difference (] 6.57% (7.24)

General attributes

ISIN US4523271090
Symbol ILMN
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,699 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 118.46 EUR (260)
Ask (Ask size) 119.28 EUR (260)
Open 117.44 EUR
High 117.44 EUR
Low 117.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 110.20 EUR
VWAP 105.82 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.30% -29.04% -73.81%
Perf (abs.) -16.90 -45.09 -310.55
Beta 0.97 1.33 1.37
Volatility 40.50 4418 48.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 111.33 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 107.36 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 104.81 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 112.87 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

131.62 EUR (2024/01/31
90.22 EUR (2024/05/30
156.05 EUR (2023/08/16
83.49 EUR (2023/11/20

—_— T T = = = ==

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 15:40 120.00EUR  0.13 23
08/16
2024/ 15:30 118.12EUR  0.00 4
08/16
2024/ 15:44 120.04 EUR  0.16 27
08/16
2024/ 13:07 118.96 EUR  0.02 4
08/16
2024/ 15:50 130.79USD  29.67 3,252
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268770

ILLUMINA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:06

13:03

08:10

09:15

17:44

12:30

08:08

117.44 EUR

130.0402 USD

118.02 EUR

120.48 EUR

111.16 EUR

118.08 EUR

117.74 EUR

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5106

ILLUMINA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

llumina

Contact Details
ILLUMINA INC.

5200 lllumina Way - 92122 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-202-4500

Fax: +1-858-202-4545

E-mail: info@illumina.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen
MacMillan
Frances Arnold
Gary Guthart
Robert Epstein
Scott Gottlieb
Anna Richo
Caroline Dorsa
Philip Schiller
Scott Ullem
Susan Siegel
Jacob Thaysen
Carissa Rollins
Joydeep

Goswami

Kathryne
Reeves

Steve Barnard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@illumina.com
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